800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Parking lots
• Area lighting
• Illumination of areas of ingress

SWO = TYPE III INSTALLED
(TYPE II, IV & V INCLUDED) BLANK = 120-277V
ORDERING GUIDE
*T4 Lens not available with 480W options
800-666-2852  |  TOPAZ-USA.COM
©2023 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________
LED AREA LIGHTS
POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
MODEL # ORDER
CODE UPC
IES
DISTRIBUTION
(LENS TYPE)
INPUT VOLTAGE
MAX. INPUT
CURRENT
POWER
SELCTABLE
WATTAGE
3000K
LUMENS
4000K
LUMENS
5000K
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW) @
4000K
HID
REPLACEMENT
WATTAGE
ARL-150PCS-T3
ARL-150PCS-T4
ARL-150PCS-T5
73972
73974
73976
032886310119
032886310126
032886310133
TYPE III
TYPE IV
TYPE V
120-277V
1.5/0.6A
70W 9,800 10,850 10,290 155 280W
100W 13,500 15,000 14,300 150 400W
150W 19,500 21,750 20,700 145 600W
ARL-300PCS-T3
ARL-300PCS-T4
ARL-300PCS-T5
73978
73980
73982
032886310140
032886310157
032886310164
TYPE III
TYPE IV
TYPE V
120-277V
3.0/1.2A
200W 28,000 31,000 29,400 155 800W
250W 33,750 37,500 35,750 150 1000W
300W 39,000 43,500 41,400 145 1200W
ARL-480PCS-T3
ARL-480PCS-T5